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Manufactured and Bold ty The R. L. Bryap^Ooaipiuiy, Columbia. S.J3.
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LICENSE

NUMBER

6598

-6711 -

. 7018- -

_ . 7083- - -

7188

7232

7265

7320 -

7382

7678

7J52

7757

- 7 761;-.

-7-77.9 -.. -

7852

.7971 __ .

. 0*033

8256

_. 83^0 _

ai|2i

-8565

ODDu

ODOO

ler-below
8967— — p-̂ — . _-

__ 9376 ._.

91+U6

9^3

5605

.-*?...--..

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Key

Kittrell-

King

King

.... . — .._ .... ... . ....__

Kirk land

.King.

Kennedy

K-inard

JSinsey

Kitchen

-Kirk land

Dinner

K. nar,d

KirklamL

Kendell

Kinsey
v

Kirkland

Kins

Kirkley

Kessler

King

Kinder

"^^Vl "' l/{ /A^

.««••*»»•*•--•. , ••

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gerald H.

Leesville, S. C.

.Sddi© .. .... . . . . . . .

Gaston,S,C.

Redmond. S* - .
Columbia, S.C.
Joseph. Brent

Columbia, S. C.
William Donald

Cayce,S.C.
Tazwell Aubrey »Jr

West Cola., S . C .
John Elliotte ^jp^

Columbia, S. C.

Batesburg, S,C.

Lucius I'-erry
.Swansea, . S. C. .

^ Preston
Lexingtoh, S.C.

Robert WT

Roches_ter,._N.Y,. .
Stancel Edward

¥est Cola., S.C.

John Bruce
Swansea, S.C...

Patri-ck H*

_. J3he_lly , Jr
_ Lexington, S .C ,

David °. Jr.

Columbia, S.C.

-Thomas - ¥ayne .- -

. .Le.esvllle, S.. C.-
Joe Harvey, Jr.
Cayce, S.C.

. .¥. Columbia, S._C

Dannie Ray
.. .Swansea, S . C.

Charles Lee
We s t C o lumb ia , _3

__ Ridge . .Spring., S.....C
"Ronald 5V

Columbia-, S.. ^ ._._..
Dennis John P.
Dearborn, Mich.

Francis Edward
Columbia, S. C.
-, , iBobby it.

Gaston, S . C . ,
Kirby M.

Columbia^ S, C- I
KB ye D. -

Ft^ Jacks on. .S C.
Tabo

...Swansea, S . C • ..
James Daniel
Morehouse, Ko.

^^l)K^

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Gil lion

. ..¥ing.ar_d..

Selman

Melanson

Johns on

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Annette L.
Lexington, S. C.

_ .Lena
West Columbia, SC

Dar lingt on, S.C.
Carolyn

Columbia, S.. .C.
Mettle

West Cola., S.C.
Vivian Louise

Cayce, °- C,
Linda Pay.e

Columbia, S. C.
Linda Bernetha
Leesville, S.C.

TJ-ohns-on -. 1 .Laura ~ J.eaji .- ..
1 Swansea, S. C.

...Davis. _ j Virginia _JMae_
Gilbert, S.C.

j3o^L~~" ""' Ijean!"

. . . . . . . . ..__._ .
Godley

Webs_ter,_ N. ..Y.^. .
Robert Lowell

Cayce S.C.
t

Lowe Willa Dene

.-Owens

__Clark !

-Clamp.. .. .

"

Cauale

Ft.Benning, Ge.

Mary— J.ang-t . . _

_..Dorothy__. _
^exington, S ,C...

Columbia, S.C.

.Sandra- JLnnet-te-.

Batesburg.,. .-S..C. .
Barbara. .Chadwell

-.Wes.t C©la.».^_ .S.. C^
. „ _ ,

{_¥. Columbia,,. S..C.

.Berry .. 4 Rebecc_a__Ann.
Swansea, S.C.

Alewine Marv Kathrvn
Columbia, S.C. _

Mnrv A13r.«

.. - .. . Leesville,- S^.C.
Smith Lynnell

Lee.s.ville,S.C...
Caanon Nancy Julia

Abbeville, S. C.
Capilos Barbara A.

Ricard

Difllp

Columbia, S. C.

June M.

Lee-llle'-s--G-
i Gas.t.on, S.C. . .

Stevens Nettie Lee
J West Cola. _, S.C

Peak

Nee ley
jf

Jo Sharon

Columbia, S .C.

Beverly J. A.
Columbia. S. C-

-Davila ^___^^^^^^^ -
Columbia. S.C.^

-!^Q^4-J2—T, I ) / / '

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

21

20

..32

..35
-33
22
20
19

17
18
20

.20
19

18
23
17
22

17
22

.23.

19

-38-
21

19

_19

...2X_.
19

.21 ..

17.
32
38

-23-

23

23
2-J
18..

-2U
22
18

17
2.1

-19-
17
-14
26
27.
20
17

29

2t> .
•̂
30

2̂5

26

30
29
26
17

W
White

C
Colored

¥

_.._¥

¥

¥

¥

¥.

¥

C

....¥ .

C

_.. .¥___

¥

¥

,"W__

__c..

¥

_ . . ¥ _ _

W

ft

.¥_.._

W

_W—

¥

¥

¥

W

- --

W

¥

W

W

i^\4̂1

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

May

May

AU£i

Aug

..Jun_.
Jun

.._Aug._

Aug

Nov

Nov
Jan

Jan
Jan

Jen
Feb
Feb

.Apr
Apr

Wov
J"u_n

Jan _,
.Jan

Feb ,

Feb

Feb

Feb

_.Mar_
i'lar

M_ar.

Mar

..May .

May

.Jul ;

Jui;

Aug...
Aug
Oct

Oct

. Mar-
Mar

-Jul
J$l
Oct

. Nov.

Feb

Feb

_0.c.t.

^ug-
Sep

Oct

Hov
Dec

Dec

Mar

...Mai-
Apr
Aor

&-C

Day

29
30 _

14
15

_10
11
12

13
21

23
3
6

20
14
15

17
19
10

\ \
6_
19

Year

1959
1959
1.959.
1959

.19-60
I960

^96.Q

i960:
I960
1961

1961
1961
1961
1961
1961

19.6.1 _
1961
1961
1961

1962
19.62
1962

21 j 1962
2iJ 1962
26

D

"l2U
i-6.,
pi?
£5-.
28.

-30
31

9
26

23-
28

3
5
25.
27-

1
3

25

10-
31
1

28

3
13

111
a_
15
ia_
19^
I--&L

1962

1%2
1962_

1.962.
1962 .

19.62

1962
L9-62-
1962
1.9-62
1.962
1&62
1962

1.963-
1963
196J

1963..

1963.

196.3

1961| _

196i(.

196i|...
1965 -
1965

1965
1965
1965

1965..
1966
1966

1966

T^e^

1. Date oE Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

May

Aug

Aug

. Jun
Jun

-Aug

B
A;v

s

Nov

Jar

Day

30
30

.15
15
11
15
i'
17

23

23
a 7. ._j . .-

Matf 6
Jan 20

Jan
Feb
Feb

A or ,
Apr

Jun
Jun

Jan
Jan_

..Mar

. Mar
Mar

Mar.
luar_

May

Aug

_ Qct

A^r
Apr

Jul.
Jj*l -
-Aug.

Nov

Nov

Feb

Feb

Feb
Oct

Get,

Sep

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

Msr

Mer.

Apr

ya

25
18
21

17
2U
10

6

6

21)
n

20

9-

13
-2U.

23
25
16
16
31
31

10
7

9

9

9
28
1
2

2

6

*^-?_

25
16

2U

8

8
8
1)4.

llj.

15
15

211

^-t-<—4

Year

1959
1959
1959
1959
.I960
1960

1 196C
I960

I960
I960
1961
1961
1961
1961

1961J
1961

1961
1961

1961
1961
1962
.1962
1962

19-6.2-
1962_
1962

.1962..
1962._
1.9.62.
1962

1962
1962
1962
1962
.1952.

1962

1962
1963

1963
1963
1963
19.63 .
1963
196J
1963
1964
1961^

196U
1964
1961}.

1964-
196-5
1965

196^
1965
1965

1965,

BX WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
"ProVat'e Judge
Lexington, S.G.
Mrs. C.H. Harmon
N'.P. for 3.C.""
Lexingto n,S.C.
_._Pauli.ne G.._.Bartlet

Columbia, S.C.
Rev., Henry o. ¥ing

Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
\ & ^f~ Tr^ ^ T^A j-i^^f'^'J*^IjGA. J-Iltij UVJ 11, O . O v

Rev. J. Kenneth ¥e

Cayce, S.. C.
Rev. V. M. Eorrest

Columbia, °. C.

Leesville, S.C.

Rev. D. L. Mattox
Columbia, S. C.

Re v . I . 0 . Simmons

Lexington, S.C .

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

-iexingt-oja, ..5,-C.
Rev. Eben Taylor

...Cayce, S...C." .. _ .

Swansea, S. C.

...Ilev. .J..._. B.__C.aston_
Columbia, S...C.....
Clarice H. Hendrix
N. P. for S. C.
-'-'.exington, S .C.

Rev.L. ¥. Edwards

C-olumbia, S.C.

Batesburg,. S.C.
Jeanette R. Swygerf
E.P, for S .C .
•Lexington, S.C.

Gastoa,. S.C. .
Rev. Gain es E. MasC
Swansea, S, C.

Clarice H. Hendrix
N. P, for S.C.
Lexington, S, C»

Ridge Spring, .S.C.
Rev. Bobby E. Colen*
.Columbia, §._C.

Rev. -Calvin Maher
Columbia, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge _
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. Lonnie K.Shul!

-Leesville-,— S- ...Cj*-. .
H. G. Spires
Magistrate
Swansea, S. C*
Clarice H. Hendrix
B. P. for S, C. .
Lexington, o . 0

REMARKS

i
a

Jsrd V

Mother* s Consent
Ruby E. King

bb

sr

Mother' s Consent

. Lency Carter

Mother1 s Consent
Corine Johnson

--- - - -

- - - - - - -

-Cons.en-t of- motlie.r- -
Annie Lee ..Clark

m

Consent of mother

Margaret Alewine

lan Barents' consent
Margaret Smith
•Jeanette -Kirk land

Consent of mother

Mrs. A. D._ Capilos

. .....

Jesnette R. Swy^ert
A . Jr • j.or o. w.
Lexington, S. C.

19661 Clarice H. Hendrix
IQA^ ff- ? ' ^°r S- C-19op Lexington, S, ...C, .
JL946 Rev. William P. C], , \

JL 7 D O. . . _

^c^ -j

lie^rngTroTijr^ . C .

_.

y de c ojas ent o_f__m-otJaer
Doris S. Da vila

, —^— _ w^.r-— ==.- Ĵ, j...̂
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